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Dog films

Compiled January 2020 by Wendy Mitchell, author of Citizen Canine
Does not include TV films or straight to DVD titles
Other suggestions can be sent to indiewendy@gmail.com
*denotes Palm Dog top winner that year (www.palmdog.com)

Rescued by Rover 1905
Jean and the Calico Doll 1910
Dog's Love, A 1914
Fatty's Faithful Fido 1915
Fatty's Plucky Pup 1915
Dog’s Life, A 1918
Brownie's Little Venus 1921
Silent Call, The 1921
Nanook of the North 1922
Call of The Wild, The 1923
Silent Accuser 1924
Clash of the Wolves 1925
Wild Justice 1925
King of the Pack 1926
Sign of the Claw 1926
While London Sleeps 1926
Almost Human 1927
Dog Heaven 1927
Return of Boston Blackie, The 1927
Speedy 1928
His Best Friend 1929
Lone Defender, The 1930
Pups Is Pups 1930
Dogs is Dogs 1931
Lightning Warrior, The 1931

Queenie of Hollywood 1931



Skippy
Pooch, The

Flaming Signal, The
Peg O' My Heart
Inside Information
Law of the Wild
Pardon My Pups
Thin Man, The

Adventures of Rex and Rinty, The

Call of the Wild

Man's Best Friend

Skull and Crown

Caryl Of The Mountains
Poor Little Rich Girl
Stowaway

Vengeance of Rannah
Voice of Bugle Ann, The
Awful Truth, The

Shall We Dance

Silver Trail, The

Under Cover of Night
Blind Alibi

Blondie

Bringing Up Baby
Blondie Meets The Boss
Blondie Takes a Vacation
Blondie Brings Up Baby
Dog Daze

Fangs of the Wild
Hound Of The Baskervilles
Law of the Wolf

Wizard of Oz

Biscuit Eater, The
Blondie on a Budget
Rebecca

Son of the Navy

High Sierra

Eyes in the Night

Reap the Wild Wind
Lassie Come Home
Jane Eyre

Sergeant Mike

Since you Went Away

1931
1932
1933
1933
1934
1934
1934
1934
1935
1935
1935
1935
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1937
1937
1937
1937
1938
1938
1938
1939
1939
1939
1939
1939
1939
1939
1939
1940
1940
1940
1940
1941
1942
1942
1943
1944
1944
1944



Adventures of Rusty, The
Hidden Eye, The

Son of Lassie

Without Love

Boy and His Dog, A
Courage of Lassie

Danny Boy

My Dog Shep

Banjo

Return of Rin Tin Tin, The
Emperor Waltz, The

Hills of Home

Challenge to Lassie
Hidden Room, The

Sun Comes Up, The
Behave Yourself

Painted Hills, The
Spoilers of the Plains
Umberto D

Hondo

Beau Brummel

Fangs of the Wild
Egyptian, The

Sabrina

It's a Dog's Life

Lady and the Tramp
Good-bye, My Lady
Accident

Funny Face

Old Yeller

Mon Oncle

Proud Rebel, The
Anatomy of a Murder
Dog of Flanders, A
Hound Of The Baskervilles
Shaggy Dog, The

101 Dalmations

Bashful Elephant, The
Greyfriars Bobby: The True Story of a Dog
Nikki, Wild Dog of the North
Big Red

Lad: A Dog

Incredible Journey, The

1945
1945
1945
1945
1946
1946
1946
1946
1947
1947
1948
1948
1949
1949
1949
1951
1951
1951
1952
1953
1954
1954
1954
1954
1955
1955
1956

1957
1957
1958
1958
1959
1959
1959
1959
1961
1961
1961
1961
1962
1962
1963



Savage Sam

Island of the Blue Dolphins
Wild and Wonderful

Come Here, Mukhtar!
Every Day's a Holiday

Git!

Rage

Spy With A Cold Nose, The
Ugly Dachsund, The
Charlie, The Lonesome Cougar
Patton

Pound

Biscuit Eater, The

Call of the Wild, The
Sounder

They Only Kill Their Masters
Doberman Gang, The
George!

Snoopy, Come Home

To Kill A Clown

Daring Dobermans

Digby

Optimists of Nine EIms, The
Benji

Return of White Fang
Where The Red Fern Grows
Boy and His Dog, A

Jaws

Dogs

Omen, The

Rocky

Shaggy D.A., The

Won Ton Ton, The Dog Who Saved Hollywood
Dracula's Dog

For The Love of Benji

Pack, The

Poco...Little Dog Lost

Magic of Lassie, The

Border Dog Alyi

CHOMPS

Dogs, The

Rocky I

Jerk, The

1963
1964
1964
1965
1965
1965
1966
1966
1966
1967
1970
1970
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1973
1973
1973
1974
1974
1974
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1977
1977
1978
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979



Oh Heavenly Dog!

Fox and the Hound, The
Mad Max 2: The Road Warrior
Annie

Dogs of Hell

E.T.

Plague Dogs, The

Thing, The

White Dog

Antarctica

Cujo

Dusty

Sudden Impact

Back To The Future
Journey of Natty Gann, The
My Life as a Dog

Down and Out in Beverly Hills
Adventures of Milo and Otis, The
Labyrinth

Ruthless People

Toby McTeague

Benji the Hunted

Friend

Hachiko Monogatari
Mannequin

Oliver & Company

We Think the World of You
Accidental Tourist, The
Unbearable Lightness of Being, The
All Dogs Go To Heaven
Baxter

K-9

Pet Semetary

Turner & Hooch

Bingo

White Fang

Beethoven

Beethoven's 2nd

Far Off Place, A

Homeward Bound

Look Who's Talking Now
Man's Best Friend

Sandlot, The

1980
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1983
1985
1985
1985
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1991
1991
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993



Iron Will
Lassie
Mask, The
River Wild
Babe
Balto

Far From Home; Adventures of Yellow Dog

Fluke

Napoleon

Top Dog

Toy Story

101 Dalmatians

Call of the Wild: Dog of the Yukon
Hercule et Sherlock

Homeward Bound Il: Lost in San Francisco

Independence Day

Michael

Shiloh

Truth About Cats and Dogs, The
Air Bud

Men In Black

Zeus & Roxanne

Didier

Air Bud: Golden Receiver

As Good As It Gets

Atomic Dog

Babe: Pig In The City

Owd Bob

There’s Something About Mary
Asterix and Obelix take on Caesar
Dog Of Flanders, A

K-911

Toy Story 2

102 Dalmations

Amores Perros

Barking Dogs Never Bite
Beethoven's 3rd

Best In Show

Dude, Where's My Car?

Little Nicky

My Dog Skip

Snatch

Trial of Old Drum, The

1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000



Animal, The

Anniversary Party, The*

Beethoven's 4th

Cats & Dogs

Dr. Dolittle 2

Harry Potter and the Sorcerer’s Stone
Large

Legally Blonde

Royal Tenenbaums, The

See Spot Run

Zoolander

Asterix and Obelix: Mission Cleopatra
Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets
K-9: P.I.

Man Without a Past, The*

Men In Black Il

Mystics

My Wrongs #8245-8249 & 117

Snow Dogs

Scooby Doo

Beethoven's 5th

Dogville*

Good Boy!

Legally Blonde 2: Red, White & Blonde
Sounder

Triplets of Belleville, The

Where The Red Fern Grows
Anchorman: The Legend of Ron Burgundy
Bombon El Perro

Chestnut: Hero of Central Park
Clifford's Really Big Movie

Finding Neverland

Harry Potter and the Prisoner of Azkaban
Garfield: The Movie

Letter to True, A

Life is a Miracle

Meet the Fockers

Mondovino*

Quill: The Life of a Guide Dog
Scooby-Doo 2: Monsters Unleashed
Bailey's BillionS

Because of Winn-Dixie

Cave of the Yellow Dog, The*

2001

2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2003

2003
2003
2003

2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004

2004
2004
2005
2005
2005



Adventures of Greyfriars Bobby, The
Lassie

Son of the Mask

Must Love Dogs

Wallace and Gromit: The Curse of the Were-

Rabbit

Air Buddies

Eight Below

Garfield: A Tale of Two Kitties
Gone to the Dogs

Heart Is...

Hills Have Eyes, The

Lights in the Dusk

Marie Antoinette*

Queen, The

Saving Shiloh

Shaggy Dog, The

Bridge to Terabithia

Finding Rin Tin Tin

Firehouse Dog

Harry Potter and the Order of the Phoenix
Hot Fuzz

| Am Legend

Mid-Road Gang*

O Horten

Persepolis*

Underdog

Year of The Dog

All Roads Lead Home

Asterix at the Olympic Games
Beverly Hills Chihuahua

Bolt

Dean Spanley

Dog Gone

Easy Virtue

Marley and Me

Wendy and Lucy*

Bambou

Call of the Wild

Hachi

Harry Potter and the Half-Blood Prince
Hotel for Dogs

Inglorious Basterds

2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009



Mine

My Dog Tulip

Tresor

Young Victoria

Up*

Beginners

Cats & Dogs: The Revenge of Kitty Galore
Due Date

Greenberg

Le Quattro Volte
Marmaduke

Soi Dogs

Tamara Drewe*

Toy Story 3

Artist, The*

Beverly Hills Chihuahua 2
Cowboys & Aliens

Hugo

Le Havre

Red Dog

Asterix and Obelix: God Save Britannia
Beverly Hills Chihuahua 3: Viva la Fiesta!
Darling Companion

Eliot & Me
Frankenweenie

Le Grand Soir

Lucky One, The

Moonrise Kingdom

Seven Psychopaths
Sightseers *

Vampire Dog

Anchorman 2

Behind The Candelabra*
Belle & Sebastian
Conjuring, The
Dognapper, The
Secondhand Lions 2013
Annie

Drop, The

Goodbye to Language
John Wick

Mr Peabody & Sherman
Pudsey the Dog: The Movie

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010

2010
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013

2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014



White God *
Absolutely Anything
Arabian Nights*

Belle & Sebastian: The Adventure Continues

Champions, The
Family Film

Heart of a Dog

| Am A Soldier

Lobster, The

Max

Life In The Doghouse
Oddball

Peanuts Movie

In A Valley of Violence
In Bed With Victoria
Madonna of the Mills
Paterson*

Prison Dogs

Red Dog: True Blue
Rock Dogs

Secret Life of Pets

Sled Dogs

Wiener-Dog
Zoolander 2

Ava

Coco

Dog’s Purpose, A

John Wick Chapter 2
Meyerowitz Stories, The*
Mountain Between Us, The
Once Upon a Time in Venice
Rex (aka Megan Leavy)
Stray, The

Benji

Boundaries

Buddy

Diamantino

Dog Days

Dogman*

Game Night

Isle of Dogs

Mary Poppins Returns
Patrick

2014
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018



Pick of the Litter

Show Dogs

Star is Born, A

Stella's Last Weekend

Sgt. Stubby: An American Hero
Widows

St Bernard Syndicate
Advantages of Travelling by Train
Bow Bow

Danny

Dog's Way Home, A

Dog's Journey, A

Hustlers

Il Colpo del cane

John Wick 3: Parabellum

Koko: A Red Dog Story

Knives Out

Lady and the Tramp

Little Joe

Los Reyes

Marona’s Fantastic Tale

Once Upon a Time in Hollywood*
Parasite

Queen's Corgi, The

Togo

Art of Racing in the Rain, The
Pet Semetary

Secret Life of Pets 2

The Boy, The Dog and the Clown
Toy Story 4

Aasha and the Street Dogs

Call of The Wild

Clifford the Big Red Dog

Dog Doc, The

Doolittle

Lassie Come Home (German)
Paw Patrol: Ready, Race, Rescue!
Scoob!

Space Dogs

Think Like a Dog

Arthur The King

Cruella

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020

2020

2020
2020
2020
2021
2021



