

## Dog films

Compiled January 2020 by Wendy Mitchell, author of *Citizen Canine*Does not include TV films or straight to DVD titles
Other suggestions can be sent to <a href="mailto:indiewendy@gmail.com">indiewendy@gmail.com</a>
\*denotes Palm Dog top winner that year (www.palmdog.com)

1905
1910
1914
1915
1915
1918
1921
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1925
1926
1926
1926
1927
1927
1927
1928
1929
1930
1930
1931
1931
1931

	4004
Skippy	1931
Pooch, The	1932
Flaming Signal, The	1933
Peg O' My Heart	1933
Inside Information	1934
Law of the Wild	1934
Pardon My Pups	1934
Thin Man, The	1934
Adventures of Rex and Rinty, The	1935
Call of the Wild	1935
Man's Best Friend	1935
Skull and Crown	1935
Caryl Of The Mountains	1936
Poor Little Rich Girl	1936
Stowaway	1936
Vengeance of Rannah	1936
Voice of Bugle Ann, The	1936
Awful Truth, The	1937
Shall We Dance	1937
Silver Trail, The	1937
Under Cover of Night	1937
Blind Alibi	1938
Blondie	1938
Bringing Up Baby	1938
Blondie Meets The Boss	1939
Blondie Takes a Vacation	1939
Blondie Brings Up Baby	1939
Dog Daze	1939
Fangs of the Wild	1939
Hound Of The Baskervilles	1939
Law of the Wolf	1939
Wizard of Oz	1939
Biscuit Eater, The	1940
Blondie on a Budget	1940
Rebecca	1940
Son of the Navy	1940
High Sierra	1941
Eyes in the Night	1942
Reap the Wild Wind	1942
Lassie Come Home	1943
Jane Eyre	1944
Sergeant Mike	1944
Since you Went Away	1944

Adams of Data The	4045
Adventures of Rusty, The	1945
Hidden Eye, The	1945
Son of Lassie	1945
Without Love	1945
Boy and His Dog, A	1946
Courage of Lassie	1946
Danny Boy	1946
My Dog Shep	1946
Banjo	1947
Return of Rin Tin, The	1947
Emperor Waltz, The	1948
Hills of Home	1948
Challenge to Lassie	1949
Hidden Room, The	1949
Sun Comes Up, The	1949
Behave Yourself	1951
Painted Hills, The	1951
Spoilers of the Plains	1951
Umberto D	1952
Hondo	1953
Beau Brummel	1954
Fangs of the Wild	1954
Egyptian, The	1954
Sabrina	1954
It's a Dog's Life	1955
Lady and the Tramp	1955
Good-bye, My Lady	1956
Accident	
Funny Face	1957
Old Yeller	1957
Mon Oncle	1958
Proud Rebel, The	1958
Anatomy of a Murder	1959
Dog of Flanders, A	1959
Hound Of The Baskervilles	1959
Shaggy Dog, The	1959
101 Dalmations	1961
Bashful Elephant, The	1961
Greyfriars Bobby: The True Story of a Dog	1961
Nikki, Wild Dog of the North	1961
Big Red	1962
Lad: A Dog	1962
Incredible Journey, The	1963
•	

Savage Sam	1963
Island of the Blue Dolphins	1964
Wild and Wonderful	1964
Come Here, Mukhtar!	1965
Every Day's a Holiday	1965
Git!	1965
Rage	1966
Spy With A Cold Nose, The	1966
Ugly Dachsund, The	1966
Charlie, The Lonesome Cougar	1967
Patton	1970
Pound	1970
Biscuit Eater, The	1972
Call of the Wild, The	1972
Sounder	1972
They Only Kill Their Masters	1972
Doberman Gang, The	1972
George!	1972
Snoopy, Come Home	1972
To Kill A Clown	1972
Daring Dobermans	1973
Digby	1973
Optimists of Nine Elms, The	1973
Benji	1974
Return of White Fang	1974
Where The Red Fern Grows	1974
Boy and His Dog, A	1975
Jaws	1975
Dogs	1976
Omen, The	1976
Rocky	1976
Shaggy D.A., The	1976
Won Ton Ton, The Dog Who Saved Hollywood	1976
Dracula's Dog	1977
For The Love of Benji	1977
Pack, The	1977
PocoLittle Dog Lost	1977
Magic of Lassie, The	1978
Border Dog Alyi	1979
CHOMPS	1979
Dogs, The	1979
Rocky II	1979
Jerk, The	1979
Jerry The	1313

Oh Heavenly Dog!		1980
Fox and the Hound, The		1981
Mad Max 2: The Road Warrior		1981
Annie		1982
Dogs of Hell		1982
E.T.		1982
Plague Dogs, The		1982
Thing, The		1982
White Dog		1982
Antarctica		1983
Cujo		1983
Dusty		1983
Sudden Impact		1983
Back To The Future		1985
Journey of Natty Gann, The		1985
My Life as a Dog		1985
Down and Out in Beverly Hills		1986
Adventures of Milo and Otis, The		1986
Labyrinth		1986
Ruthless People		1986
Toby McTeague		1986
Benji the Hunted		1987
Friend		1987
Hachikō Monogatari		1987
Mannequin		1987
Oliver & Company		1988
We Think the World of You		1988
Accidental Tourist, The		1988
Unbearable Lightness of Being, The	e	1988
All Dogs Go To Heaven		1989
Baxter		1989
K-9		1989
Pet Semetary		1989
Turner & Hooch		1989
Bingo		1991
White Fang		1991
Beethoven		1992
Beethoven's 2nd		1993
Far Off Place, A		1993
Homeward Bound		1993
Look Who's Talking Now		1993
Man's Best Friend		1993
Sandlot, The		1993

Iron Will	1994
Lassie	1994
Mask, The	1994
River Wild	1994
Babe	1995
Balto	
	1995
Far From Home; Adventures of Yellow Dog	1995
Fluke	1995
Napoleon Tan Dag	1995
Top Dog	1995
Toy Story 101 Dalmatians	1995
	1996
Call of the Wild: Dog of the Yukon Hercule et Sherlock	1996
	1996
Homeward Bound II: Lost in San Francisco	1996
Independence Day	1996
Michael	1996
Shiloh Truth About Cats and Dags. The	1996
Truth About Cats and Dogs, The	1996
Air Bud	1997
Men In Black	1997
Zeus & Roxanne	1997
Didier	1997
Air Bud: Golden Receiver	1998
As Good As It Gets	1998
Atomic Dog	1998
Babe: Pig In The City	1998
Owd Bob	1998
There's Something About Mary	1998
Asterix and Obelix take on Caesar	1999
Dog Of Flanders, A	1999
K-911	1999
Toy Story 2	1999
102 Dalmations	2000
Amores Perros	2000
Barking Dogs Never Bite	2000
Beethoven's 3rd	2000
Best In Show	2000
Dude, Where's My Car?	2000
Little Nicky	2000
My Dog Skip	2000
Snatch	2000
Trial of Old Drum, The	2000

Animal, The	2001
Anniversary Party, The* Beethoven's 4th	2001
	2001
Cats & Dogs	2001
Dr. Dolittle 2	2001
Harry Potter and the Sorcerer's Stone	2001
Large	2004
Legally Blonde	2001
Royal Tenenbaums, The	2001
See Spot Run	2001
Zoolander	2001
Asterix and Obelix: Mission Cleopatra	2002
Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets	2002
K-9: P.I.	2002
Man Without a Past, The*	2002
Men In Black II	2002
Mystics	
My Wrongs #8245-8249 & 117	2002
Snow Dogs	2002
Scooby Doo	2002
Beethoven's 5th	2003
Dogville*	
Good Boy!	2003
Legally Blonde 2: Red, White & Blonde	2003
Sounder	2003
Triplets of Belleville, The	
Where The Red Fern Grows	2003
Anchorman: The Legend of Ron Burgundy	2004
Bombon El Perro	2004
Chestnut: Hero of Central Park	2004
Clifford's Really Big Movie	2004
Finding Neverland	2004
Harry Potter and the Prisoner of Azkaban	2004
Garfield: The Movie	2004
Letter to True, A	2004
Life is a Miracle	
Meet the Fockers	2004
Mondovino*	
Quill: The Life of a Guide Dog	2004
Scooby-Doo 2: Monsters Unleashed	2004
Bailey's Billion\$	2005
Because of Winn-Dixie	2005
Cave of the Yellow Dog, The*	2005
23.2 3. 3.6 (3.6) 1.16	_000

Adventures of Greyfriars Bobby, The	2005
Lassie	2005
Son of the Mask	2005
Must Love Dogs	2005
Wallace and Gromit: The Curse of the Were-	
Rabbit	2005
Air Buddies	2006
Eight Below	2006
Garfield: A Tale of Two Kitties	2006
Gone to the Dogs	2006
Heart Is	2006
Hills Have Eyes, The	2006
Lights in the Dusk	2006
Marie Antoinette*	2006
Queen, The	2006
Saving Shiloh	2006
Shaggy Dog, The	2006
Bridge to Terabithia	2007
Finding Rin Tin Tin	2007
Firehouse Dog	2007
Harry Potter and the Order of the Phoenix	2007
Hot Fuzz	2007
I Am Legend	2007
Mid-Road Gang*	2007
O Horten	
Persepolis*	2007
Underdog	2007
Year of The Dog	2007
All Roads Lead Home	2008
Asterix at the Olympic Games	2008
Beverly Hills Chihuahua	2008
Bolt	2008
Dean Spanley	2008
Dog Gone	2008
Easy Virtue	2008
Marley and Me	2008
Wendy and Lucy*	2008
Bambou	2009
Call of the Wild	2009
Hachi	2009
Harry Potter and the Half-Blood Prince	2009
Hotel for Dogs	2009
Inglorious Basterds	2009
<u> </u>	

Mine	
My Dog Tulip	2009
Tresor	2009
Young Victoria	2009
Up*	2009
Beginners	2010
Cats & Dogs: The Revenge of Kitty Galore	2010
Due Date	2010
Greenberg	2010
Le Quattro Volte	
Marmaduke	2010
Soi Dogs	2010
Tamara Drewe*	
Toy Story 3	2010
Artist, The*	2011
Beverly Hills Chihuahua 2	2011
Cowboys & Aliens	2011
Hugo	
Le Havre	2011
Red Dog	2011
Asterix and Obelix: God Save Britannia	2012
Beverly Hills Chihuahua 3: Viva la Fiesta!	2012
Darling Companion	2012
Eliot & Me	2012
Frankenweenie	2012
Le Grand Soir	
Lucky One, The	2012
Moonrise Kingdom	2012
Seven Psychopaths	2012
Sightseers *	2012
Vampire Dog	2012
Anchorman 2	2013
Behind The Candelabra*	
Belle & Sebastian	2013
Conjuring, The	2013
Dognapper, The	2013
Secondhand Lions 2013	
Annie	2014
Drop, The	2014
Goodbye to Language	2014
John Wick	2014
Mr Peabody & Sherman	2014
Pudsey the Dog: The Movie	2014

White God * Absolutely Anything	2014 2015
Arabian Nights*	2015
Belle & Sebastian: The Adventure Continues	2015
Champions, The	2015
Family Film	2015
Heart of a Dog	2015
I Am A Soldier	2015
Lobster, The	
Max	2015
Life In The Doghouse	2015
Oddball	2015
Peanuts Movie	2015
In A Valley of Violence	2016
In Bed With Victoria	2010
Madonna of the Mills	2016
Paterson*	2016
Prison Dogs	2016
Red Dog: True Blue	2016
Rock Dogs	2016
Secret Life of Pets	2016
Sled Dogs	2016
Wiener-Dog	2016
Zoolander 2	2016
Ava	
Coco	2017
Dog's Purpose, A	2017
John Wick Chapter 2	
Meyerowitz Stories, The*	2017
Mountain Between Us, The	2017
Once Upon a Time in Venice	2017
Rex (aka Megan Leavy)	2017
Stray, The	2017
Benji	2018
Boundaries	2018
Buddy	2018
Diamantino	
Dog Days	2018
Dogman*	2018
Game Night	2018
Isle of Dogs	2018
Mary Poppins Returns	2018
Patrick	2018

Pick of the Litter	2018
Show Dogs	2018
Star is Born, A	2018
Stella's Last Weekend	2018
Sgt. Stubby: An American Hero	2018
Widows	2018
St Bernard Syndicate	2018
Advantages of Travelling by Train	2019
Bow Bow	2019
Danny	2019
Dog's Way Home, A	2019
Dog's Journey, A	2019
Hustlers	2013
Il Colpo del cane	
John Wick 3: Parabellum	2019
Koko: A Red Dog Story	2019
Knives Out	
Lady and the Tramp	2019
Little Joe	
Los Reyes	2019
Marona's Fantastic Tale	
Once Upon a Time in Hollywood*	2019
Parasite	
Queen's Corgi, The	2019
Togo	2019
Art of Racing in the Rain, The	2019
Pet Semetary	2019
Secret Life of Pets 2	2019
The Boy, The Dog and the Clown	2019
Toy Story 4	2019
Aasha and the Street Dogs	2020
Call of The Wild	2020
Clifford the Big Red Dog	2020
Dog Doc, The	2020
Doolittle	2020
Lassie Come Home (German)	2020
Paw Patrol: Ready, Race, Rescue!	
Scoob!	2020
Space Dogs	2020
Think Like a Dog	2020
Arthur The King	2021
Cruella	2021
Cruciia	2021